Yunca Junior Tour 2025

Stage 2 Classification
Sponsor: Creation Signs
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

U15 Boys

138 DIMBLEBY, Eli

132 O’DEA, Liam

134 DAVIES, Ben

137 HOLZER, Toby

139 BIGHAM, Bradley

131 HIBBS, Zach

142 KAVANAGH, George
135 STEVENSON, Thomas
140 MCGUIGAN, Kingsley
136 DERMODY, Theo

130 RUSSELL, Jamie
133 FORTUNE HARRIS, Fionn

Number of Starters: 12
Riders dropping out: 0
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Yunca Junior Tour 2025

General Classification - Stage 2

Organiser: Cycling

U15 Boys

138
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Southland Inc

DIMBLEBY, Eli

O’DEA, Liam

DAVIES, Ben

HIBBS, Zach
KAVANAGH, George
HOLZER, Toby
BIGHAM, Bradley
MCGUIGAN, Kingsley
STEVENSON, Thomas
DERMODY, Theo
RUSSELL, Jamie
FORTUNE HARRIS, Fionn

Cycling Southland

24:24
+00:06
+00:24
+00:34
+00:35
+00:45
+ 00:50
+01:45
+01:49
+03:02
+03:26
+03:41

Page 2



Yunca Junior Tour 2025

Sprint Classification - Stage 2
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

U15 Boys

134 DAVIES, Ben
132 O'DEA, Liam

138 DIMBLEBY, Eli
142 KAVANAGH, George
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